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Artikelnummer: 215143

Abbildung ähnlich

LWL Patchkabel, Duplex, SC/SC, 50/125µm, OM3,
2m Multimode

Hauptmerkmale

Spezifikationen

Hersteller-Nummer 215143

Ihr Ansprechpartner

VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Deutschland

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

© Copyright VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH - September 2024 - Technische Änderungen vorbehalten 1

SVG
http://www.tcpdf.org

